

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

Docket No.  $\underline{070470}$  Date Docketed:  $\underline{07/23/2007}$  Title: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ925, issued

to CCD Communications, Inc., for apparent second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.

Company: CCD Communications, Inc.

## **ADMINISTRATIVE**

Last Day to Susp	Date: end:			Expiration								
Referred to:				ADM	CLK	(CMP)	ECR	GCL	PIF	RCA	SCR	SGA
("()" indicates				X		X		X			Х	
Section 2 - OPR Program Module	<u>Completes</u> and re A18(a); A10 <u>Staff Ass</u>		WARNIN IT IS	10 workd IG: THIS S TENTATIVE PDATES COP	SCHEDULE E AND SU	BJECT TO	REVISIO	W.	DOCUMEN			
						Due Dates						
OPR Staff				Current	CASR re	evision 7	evel			Previo	us C	urrent
			<b>-</b>   1⋅									
			$ \begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$						·			
			4.									
			5.									
			6.									
Staff Course			<b> </b>									
Staff Counsel			→ 8. 9.									
			∃ 10.									
<u>OCRs</u>			11.									
,		-	12.									
•	•		13. 14.									
			□ 15.									
•			16. 17.									
•			☐ 18.									
			19.									
•			$\frac{1}{20}$ .									
-			22.									
-			23. 24.									
-			25.									
-			<u>26</u> .			······································						
- -		_	27. 28.	***								
			29.									
ecommended assignd/or deciding t	nments for hear	ing	30.									
mayor accranny	inis case.		32.									
ull Commission	Commission P	anel	33.									
learing Examiner	Staff		34.									
ate filed with (	1 K.		35. 36.									<del></del>
			37.									
initials OPR	ounsel		_ 38						<del></del>			
Stair C	ounsei		_ 39.  40.									
ection 3 - Chair	man Completes			signments	s are as	follows					<b>_l</b>	
- Hearing	Officer(s)			_			Prehe	aring Of	ficer			
Commissioners Hrg Exam			Staff				Commi	ssioners		ADM		
ALL ED CT	MM AG SK			]		ED	ст	MM A	5 SK			
									7001		115 ** **	
	assigned the se	· · · · · ·							<del>- ::U/;( *</del>	<del> </del>	4BER =	HATE

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07)

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

\* COMPLETED EVENTS

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk



Docket No. <u>070470-TI</u> Date Docketed: <u>07/23/2007</u> Title: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ925, issued to CCD Communications, Inc., for apparent second-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S.

Company: CCD Communications, Inc.

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07)

Official Filing						Expiratio	n:	<del></del>						
Last Day to Susp Referred to:		ADM	CLK	(CMP)	ECD	CCI	PIF	DCA	SCD	SCA				
("()" indicates	OPRI					X	I	(CMP)	ECR T	GCL X	T PIF	RCA	SCR	SGA T
Section 2 - OPR		tes a	and re	turns to	CLK in		lavs.			1 ^	Time S	chedule		<u>.                                    </u>
Program Module						NG: THIS		IS AN I	NTERNAL I	PLANNING				
					IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770									
		<u>Staf</u>	f Assi	<u>gnments</u>	FUR U	PUATES CO	NIACI IH	IE KECUKD.	S SECTION	W: (850)	413-6//0			
												D	ue Dates	í
OPR Staff	P Isler				O Current CASR revision level  1. Request to Establish Docket								us Cu	rrent
														/
				1. 2.		<u>to Estar</u> ≥r - Comp	NONE		23/2007 20/2007					
					<b>∃</b> 3.	TAA OTG	er - Comp	Ji lance 1	iivestiga			HOME	- 1 00/.	207 2007
					<b>]</b> 4.									
					5.									
					6.		<del></del>			····				<del></del>
Staff Counsel	V McKa			····	7. 8.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>	
Jean Counser	· nenuy				⊣ °.									
					<b>]</b> 10.						,			
<u>OCRs</u>					11.									
					12. 13.			····					$\overline{}$	
					13.									
					<b>]</b> 15.									
					<b>16.</b> □ 17.	,								
					18.		•							
	·				_ 19. _ 20.								<del></del>	
					21.									
					22. 23.									
					24.									
					25.									
					26. 27.									
					28.									
				29. 30.								-		
			31.											
				32.										
Full Commission Commission Panel Hearing Examiner Staff X			33. 34.								-			
Starr X				35.										
Date filed with CLK: 08/02/2007				36.										
					37. 38.							ļ	-	
					39.									
					40.									
Section 3 - Chai	rman Co	mplet	tes		А	ssignment	s are as	follows	:					
- Hearing	g Office	er(s)	)						Prehea	aring Of	ficer			
Commissioners Hrg Sta						7				ssioners		ADM		
<del></del>	,			Exam										
ALL ED CT	MM	AG	SK	<b> </b>	<del> </del>	4		ED	СТ	MM A	G SK			
	1			ليبا	X .	]	<b>.</b>	L				X		
Where panels are the identical pa					mission	ner is Pa	nel Chai	rman:	_		0//	7.4		
Where one Commi					er or a	Staff M	ember is		Appro Date	oved: _	08/02/20	/ <i>//</i> / 07		
assigned the fu									vale	•	00/02/20	<u>U / </u>		

\* COMPLETED EVENTS

## **Matilda Sanders**

PSC-07-0696 - PAA-TI

From:

Jackie Schindler

Sent:

Friday, August 24, 2007 11:39 AM

To: Subject:

Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: **Docket Number:**  8/24/2007 11:37:00 AM

Filename / Path: Order Type:

see below 070420vsm.doc Imposes Fine

Docket Nos.: 070420

`070421

070423

.070424 `070435

070437

070439

070440

070441

· 070451

070457

070459

'070462

070464

070469

070470

070472

.070476

·070480 070493

070494

'070497

.070499

22/1 **CLK - Orders / Notices** 

(23 certified

FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE MAdministrative [ Parties [ ] Consumer DOCUMENT NO DISTRIBUTION:

PAA ORDER IMPOSING PENALTIES AND COLLECTION COSTS, AND REQUIRING PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT RAFS,

I'm assuming this won't go until Monday either.

Thanks,

js

Jacqueline Schindler Office of the General Counsel Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399 850-413-6754